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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

416 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
416 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Multilayer Ceramic - continued

2252 300 Series - continued

NPO X7R Z5U
Operating Temperature -55°C to +125°C -55°C to +125°C -25°C to +85°C
Temperature coefficient 0±30ppm/°C for C>20pF

0+120-40ppm/°C for C≤20pF
±20 ±30

Insulation resistance 100000MΩ or
1000 sec. (MΩ uF)
whichever is less

100000MΩ or
1000 sec. (MΩ uF)
whichever is less

10000MΩ or
100 sec. (MΩ uF)
whichever is less

Proof voltage 2.5VR 2.5VR 2VR
Climatic category (IEC) 55/125/56 55/125/56 25/085/56

100 Volt d. c. NPO Tolerance Dimensions Lead Order
pF nF (%) H W D Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
10 0.01 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A100JTR 110-0368
15 0.015 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A150JTR 110-0498
22 0.022 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A220JTR 110-0369
33 0.033 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A330JTR 110-0370
47 0.047 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A470JTR 110-0371
100 0.1 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A101JTR 110-0372
220 0.22 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A221JTR 110-0374
330 0.33 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A331JTR 110-0375
470 0.47 5 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151A471JTR 110-0376
1000 1 5 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201A102JTR 110-0499
2200 2.2 5 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201A222JTR 110-0500

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. NPO Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
10 110-0368● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
15 110-0498● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
22 110-0369● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
33 110-0370● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
47 110-0371● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
100 110-0372● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
220 110-0374● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
330 110-0375● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
470 110-0376● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
1000 110-0499● 31.00 27.00 24.00 20.00 – –
2200 110-0500● 65.00 57.00 49.00 42.00 – –

100 Volt d. c. NPO Tolerance Dimensions Lead Order
pF nF (%) H W D Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
15 0.015 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A150JTR 110-0501
33 0.033 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A330JTR 110-0502
47 0.047 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A470JTR 110-0503
100 0.1 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A101JTR 110-0504
100 0.1 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A101KTR 110-0505
150 0.15 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A151JTR 110-0507
220 0.22 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A221JTR 110-0508

50 Volt d.c. X7R Dimensions Order
μF nF H W D Lead Dia Lead Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
0.01 10 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232500103 114-1772
0.022 22 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232500223 114-1773
0.047 47 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232500473 114-1774
0.1 100 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232500104 114-1775
0.1 100 4 4 2.5 0.5 5 225232508104 114-1777
0.22 220 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232514224 114-1778

330 0.33 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A331JTR 110-0509
470 0.47 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A471JTR 110-0510
680 0.68 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A681JTR 110-0511
1000 1 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A102JTR 110-0512
1000 1 10 5.49 7.62 5.08 5.08 SR211A102KTR 110-0513
1500 1.5 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A152JTR 110-0514
2200 2.2 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A222JTR 110-0515
3300 3.3 5 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR211A332JTR 110-0516
10000 10 5 5.49 7.62 3.18 5.08 SR301A103JTR 110-0517

Order Multiple=5
50 Volt d.c.X7R Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
0.01 114-1772● 15.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 – – – –
0.022 114-1773● 18.00 12.00 9.00 5.00 – – – –
0.047 114-1774● 19.00 13.00 10.00 6.00 – – – –
0.1 114-1775● 28.00 21.00 15.00 9.00 – – – –
0.1 114-1777● 24.00 20.00 15.00 11.00 – – – –
0.22 114-1778● 58.00 40.00 30.00 17.00 – – – –

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. NPO Price Each
pF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
15 110-0501● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
33 110-0502● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
47 110-0503● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
100 110-0504● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
100 110-0505● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
150 110-0507● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
220 110-0508● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
330 110-0509● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
470 110-0510● 26.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
680 110-0511● 35.00 31.00 27.00 23.00 – –
1000 110-0512● 31.00 27.00 24.00 20.00 – –
1000 110-0513● 31.00 27.00 24.00 20.00 – –
1500 110-0514● 65.00 57.00 49.00 42.00 – –
2200 110-0515● 65.00 57.00 49.00 42.00 – –
3300 110-0516● 75.00 65.00 57.00 48.00 – –
10000 110-0517● 238.00 207.00 181.00 154.00 – –

100 Volt d.c. X7R Dimensions Order
μF nF H W D Lead Dia Lead Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
0.001 1 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232600102 114-1779
0.0047 4.7 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232600472 114-1780
0.01 10 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232600103 114-1781
0.1 100 5 5 3.2 0.5 5 225232600223 114-1819
0.047 47 4 4 2.5 0.5 2.5 225232614473 114-1782
0.1 100 5 5 3.2 0.5 5 225232622104 114-1784

50 Volt d. c. X7R Tolerance Dimensions Lead Order
μF nF (%) H W D Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
0.01 10 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR155C103KTR 110-0433
0.1 100 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR205C104KTR 110-0367

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. X7R Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ + +
0.001 114-1779● 13.00 9.00 7.00 4.00 – – – –
0.0047 114-1780● 16.00 11.00 9.00 5.00 – – – –
0.01 114-1781● 16.00 11.00 8.00 5.00 – – – –
0.1 114-1819● 21.00 15.00 13.00 7.00 – – – –
0.047 114-1782● 28.00 21.00 15.00 9.00 – – – –
0.1 114-1784● 40.00 28.00 22.00 12.00 – – – –

Order Multiple=5
50 Volt d.c. X7R Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
0.01 110-0433● 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.00 – –
0.1 110-0367● 17.00 15.00 13.00 11.00 – –

50 Volt d. c. X7R Tolerance Dimensions Lead Order
μF nF (%) H W D Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
0.001 1 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C102KTR 110-0384
0.0022 2.2 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C222KTR 110-0386
0.0033 3.3 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C332KTR 110-0387
0.0047 4.7 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C472KTR 110-0388
0.01 10 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C103KTR 110-0389
0.022 22 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C223KTR 110-0390
0.033 33 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C333KTR 110-0391
0.047 47 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C473KTR 110-0392
0.1 100 10 7.62 5.08 3.18 5.08 SR215C104KTR 110-0393
0.22 220 10 5.49 7.62 3.81 5.08 SR305C224KTR 110-0394
0.33 330 10 5.49 7.62 3.81 5.08 SR305C334KTR 110-0395
0.47 470 10 7.62 5.08 3.81 5.08 SR305C474KTR 110-0396
1 1000 10 7.62 5.08 3.81 5.08 SR305C105KTR 110-0398

Order Multiple=5
50 Volt d.c. X7R Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
0.001 110-0384● 21.00 18.00 16.00 13.00 – –
0.0022 110-0386● 28.00 24.00 21.00 18.00 – –
0.0033 110-0387● 28.00 24.00 21.00 18.00 – –
0.0047 110-0388● 28.00 24.00 21.00 18.00 – –
0.01 110-0389● 21.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 – –
0.022 110-0390● 32.00 28.00 24.00 21.00 – –
0.033 110-0391● 32.00 28.00 24.00 21.00 – –
0.047 110-0392● 24.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – –
0.1 110-0393● 17.00 15.00 13.00 11.00 – –
0.22 110-0394● 82.00 71.00 62.00 53.00 – –
0.33 110-0395● 137.00 120.00 104.00 89.00 – –
0.47 110-0396● 138.00 121.00 105.00 90.00 – –
1 110-0398● 186.00 162.00 141.00 120.00 – –

100 Volt d. c. X7R Tolerance Dimensions Lead Order
μF nF (%) H W D Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code
0.001 1 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151C102KTR 110-0377
0.0022 2.2 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151C222KTR 110-0378
0.0033 3.3 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151C332KTR 110-0437
0.0047 4.7 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151C472KTR 110-0379
0.01 10 10 3.81 3.81 2.54 2.54 SR151C103KTR 110-0380
0.01 10 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C103KTR 110-0519
0.01 10 20 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C103MTR 110-0521
0.022 22 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C223KTR 110-0381
0.033 33 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C333KTR 110-0438
0.047 47 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C473KTR 110-0382
0.1 100 10 5.08 5.08 3.18 2.54 SR201C104KTR 110-0383

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. X7R Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
0.001 110-0377● 22.00 19.00 17.00 14.00 – –
0.0022 110-0378● 30.00 26.00 23.00 19.00 – –
0.0033 110-0437● 30.00 26.00 23.00 19.00 – –
0.0047 110-0379● 30.00 26.00 23.00 19.00 – –
0.01 110-0380● 21.00 18.00 16.00 14.00 – –
0.01 110-0519● 29.00 25.00 22.00 19.00 – –

228221

SR15, SR20, SR21, SR30 – ’Skycap’ Series

N.B. For ease of selection, capacitance value is listed in both μF and nF, or pF and nF

Ì ’Skycap’ dipped radial multilayer ceramic capacitors
Ì Choice of dielectric, tolerance, voltage and case size

Lead length=8.1 min. Lead dia.=0.51

Performance Characteristics


